Shenzhen Fiberlink Tech Co., Ltd.
www.aocfiberlink.com E-mail: sales@aocfiberlink.com
2
Detachable
8K Fiber Optic MPO HDMI
Extension Cable
FPHC-K2101
Rev. 1.0

2、Fill Aramid Aramid 1610dtex*6
3、outer sheath PVC 4.0±0.1mm
Shenzhen Fiberlink Tech Co., Ltd.
www.aocfiberlink.com E-mail: sales@aocfiberlink.com
10
7Cable Dimension
Shenzhen Fiberlink Tech Co., Ltd.
www.aocfiberlink.com E-mail: sales@aocfiberlink.com
10
8Cable Diagram
9Ordering Information
• FPHC-K2101-010 - 10 meters
• FPHC-K2101-020 - 20 meters
• FPHC-K2101-030 - 30 meters
• FPHC-K2101-050 - 50 meters
• FPHC-K2101-075 - 75 meters
• FPHC-K2101-100 - 100 meters
• FPHC-K2101-150 - 150 meters
• FPHC-K2101-200 - 200 meters
Remark: customized length up to 500 meters
Main
Junction
Cable